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Virtual Challenge Meet #3 - December 8th, 2012 Results

Literary Criticism - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Sulphur Springs HS Madison Millsap, Will Horton, Evan Meek 4A 14 225

2 Hallsville HS Lenzie Winton, Katy O'Quinn, Madison Perkins 4A 14 222

3 Denton Ryan HS JD McClanahan, Sarah Miles, Nick Pierce 5A 5 207

Literary Criticism - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Hico HS Wyatt Ince, Scout Flowers, Lydia Heinrichs 1A 15 175

2 Seymour HS Sarah Skelton, Hannah Skelton, Elleigh Hall 1A 9 142

3 Shiner HS Egan, Rose, Berger, Meloni, Schroeder, Chase 1A 28 140

Literary Criticism - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Holliday HS Alli Owen, Ross Myers, Olivia Carter 2A 8 193

2 Eastland HS Victor Mendoza, Kelly McCafferty., Brantley Fleming 2A 7 168

3 Bangs HS Janet Holland, Ally Edgin, Amelia Hubbard 2A 6 161
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Literary Criticism - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Argyle HS Brooke Ridenour, Lindsey Lotze, Erika Abernathy 3A 10 199

2 Silsbee HS Phoebe Suy, Michaela Hancock, Erin Donalson 3A 21 190

3 Lampasas HS Victoria Craig, Chris Longoria, Andrea Aviles-Ponce 3A 8 145

Literary Criticism - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Sulphur Springs HS Madison Millsap, Will Horton, Evan Meek 4A 14 225

2 Hallsville HS Lenzie Winton, Katy O'Quinn, Madison Perkins 4A 14 222

3 Waller HS Jamie Duong, Emma Pollard, Daniel Croy 4A 17 174

Literary Criticism - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Denton Ryan HS JD McClanahan, Sarah Miles, Nick Pierce 5A 5 207

2 San Angelo Central HS Chris Mendez, Miquela Farley, Hadley Holland 5A 2 160

3 Longview HS Carson Owens, Arianna Berry, Eric Ramos 5A 12 154

Literary Criticism - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Madison Millsap Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 90

2 Lenzie Winton Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 85

3 Carson Owens Longview HS 5A 12 10 79

4 Johnna Knight Winnsboro HS 2A 17 12 74

5 JD McClanahan Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 73



5 JD McClanahan Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 73

6 Phoebe Suy Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 73

7 Sarah Miles Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 73

8 Katy O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 73

9 Alli Owen Holliday HS 2A 8 12 70

10 Will Horton Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 69

11 Brooke Ridenour Argyle HS 3A 10 12 69

12 Alex Walker Texas HS 4A 14 12 69

13 Victor Mendoza Eastland HS 2A 7 12 67

14 Lindsey Lotze Argyle HS 3A 10 11 67

15 Jamie Duong Waller HS 4A 17 12 67

16 Evan Meek Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 66

17 Carrolin Rodgers Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 65

18 McKenzie Hohenberger Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 64

19 Chris Mendez San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 64

20 Madison Perkins Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 64

21 Erika Abernathy Argyle HS 3A 10 12 63

22 Sarah Skelton Seymour HS 1A 9 12 62

23 Celena Blake Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 62

24 Wyatt Ince Hico HS 1A 15 12 62

25 Ross Myers Holliday HS 2A 8 12 62

26 Jessica Boyd Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 62

27 Kami Schmucker Dumas HS 4A 3 11 61

28 Olivia Carter Holliday HS 2A 8 9 61

29 Bethany White Peaster HS 2A 9 11 61

30 Nick Pierce Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 61
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30 Nick Pierce Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 61

31 Michaela Hancock Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 59

32 Egan, Rose Shiner HS 1A 28 12 59

33 Scout Flowers Hico HS 1A 15 9 59

34 Victoria Craig Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 58

35 Kylie Holt Argyle HS 3A 10 12 58

36 Erin Donalson Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 58

37 Haleigh Bacon Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 57

38 Aaron Williams Crosby HS 4A 19 12 56

39 Brianna Grimmett Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 56

40 Jordan Kearney Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 56

41 Emily Young Argyle HS 3A 10 10 56

42 Erin Szczechowski Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 55

43 Emma Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 10 55

44 Janet Holland Bangs HS 2A 6 12 54

45 Ally Edgin Bangs HS 2A 6 12 54

46 Lydia Heinrichs Hico HS 1A 15 11 54

47 Amy McBride Crosby HS 4A 19 12 54

48 Kenya Barrientos Poth H S 2A 28 12 54

49 Chris Longoria Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 54

50 Robert Cadotte Crosby HS 4A 19 12 54

51 Kelly McCafferty. Eastland HS 2A 7 12 53

52 Juanita Segovia Hamlin HS 1A 9 10 53

53 Amelia Hubbard Bangs HS 2A 6 12 53

54 Mercedes Hinze Bangs HS 2A 6 11 53

55 Alayna Pope Dumas HS 4A 3 11 53
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55 Alayna Pope Dumas HS 4A 3 11 53

56 Dakotah Kilday Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 52

57 Sarah Hughes West Hardin HS 1A 23 12 52

58 Collin Williams Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 52

59 Daniel Croy Waller HS 4A 17 12 52

60 Bridgette Bowen Crosby HS 4A 19 12 51

61 Miquela Farley San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 51

62 Jacob Bayless Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 51

63 Wendy Cordova Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 51

64 Arianna Berry Longview HS 5A 12 12 51

65 Madi Teal Gruver HS 1A 1 11 50

66 Jeff Moseley Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 50

67 Hagen Clevenger Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 50

68 Dana Parsons Holliday HS 2A 8 10 49

69 Skyllar McDaniel Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 49

70 Brooks Lockard Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 49

71 Robert Parker Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 49

72 Hannah Wells Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 49

73 Courtney Blakeney Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 48

74 Layni Lesko Poolville HS 1A 15 12 48

75 Brantley Fleming Eastland HS 2A 7 12 48

76 Jessica Cline Sabine HS 2A 18 11 48

77 Elizabeth Rainey Poolville HS 1A 15 12 48

78 Audrey Cooper Sanger HS 3A 9 10 48

79 Jessica Day Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 48

80 Velani Dibba Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 47
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80 Velani Dibba Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 47

81 Veronica Hardy Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 46

82 Cortlandt Bursey-Reece Texas HS 4A 14 11 46

83 Dallas Young Sanger HS 3A 9 10 46

84 Ashley McKillop Paris HS 3A 13 12 45

85 Hadley Holland San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 45

86 Brandon Eckert Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 45

87 Kelli McLaurin Hale Center HS 1A 3 9 45

88 Randall Dusang Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 44

89 Austin Conatser Bowie HS 2A 8 12 44

90 Lanae Hollingsworth Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 44

91 Emma Walker Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 44

92 Qeila Martinez Morton HS 1A 3 11 44

93 Berger, Meloni Shiner HS 1A 28 12 43

94 Amber Anderson Peaster HS 2A 9 10 43

95 Niky McCaffety Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 43

96 Deirdre Smith Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 43

97 Cydney Menzic Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 43

98 Victoria Prause Waller HS 4A 17 12 43

99 Alejandra Avila Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 43

100 Tonnie Reyes Poth H S 2A 28 12 42

101 Heather Lanier Texas HS 4A 14 12 42

102 Laurel Smith Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 42

103 Jessica Hines San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 42

104 Mikera Walker Bangs HS 2A 6 10 42

105 Troy Trinidad Teague HS 2A 14 12 42
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105 Troy Trinidad Teague HS 2A 14 12 42

106 Audrey Nichols Winnsboro HS 2A 17 12 42

107 Hannah Skelton Seymour HS 1A 9 10 41

108 Paola Garcia Teague HS 2A 14 12 41

109 Cici Nava Morton HS 1A 3 9 41

110 Katie Dearing Plains HS 1A 5 12 40

111 MacKenzie Conn Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 39

112 Jordan Johnson Hale Center HS 1A 3 12 39

113 Maddison Baggs Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 39

114 Chrissy Patterson Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 39

115 Thalia Ramirez Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 39

116 Elleigh Hall Seymour HS 1A 9 10 39

117 Craig Kilgore Poth H S 2A 28 12 39

118 Zach Conley Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 39

119 Victoria Sicking Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 38

120 Jessie Chapman Texas HS 4A 14 10 38

121 Schroeder, Chase Shiner HS 1A 28 12 38

122 Haley Hackett Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 38

123 Hannah Witcher Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 38

124 Jessica Wester Poolville HS 1A 15 12 38

125 Luke Ford Hale Center HS 1A 3 11 38

126 Ashley Morris Teague HS 2A 14 12 37

127 Hunter Hamrick Robert Lee 1A 12 9 37

128 Parker Emerich Crosby HS 4A 19 9 37

129 Candice Norman Hamlin HS 1A 9 9 37

130 Vanessa Andazola Plains HS 1A 5 12 37
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130 Vanessa Andazola Plains HS 1A 5 12 37

131 Gabrielle Migoni Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 37

132 Brennyn Seagler Gruver HS 1A 1 9 37

133 Alexis Vick Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 37

134 Sam Corral Crosby HS 4A 19 12 36

135 Thea Dixon Moody HS 2A 15 12 36

136 Rachel Teal Gruver HS 1A 1 11 36

137 Richard, Sierra Shiner HS 1A 28 12 36

138 Erica Rios Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 36

139 Hailey Arndt Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 36

140 Priscilla Glenn Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 35

141 Cristina Garcia Morton HS 1A 3 11 34

142 Hunter Olson Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 34

143 Megan Arthur Sabine HS 2A 18 9 34

144 Rachel Dixon Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 34

145 Paxton Venable Texas HS 4A 14 10 34

146 Alyssa Greer Paris HS 3A 13 12 34

147 Summer Perkins Moody HS 2A 15 10 34

148 Braci Kamer Hamlin HS 1A 9 11 33

149 Andrea Aviles-Ponce Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 33

150 Morgan Barnes Slidell HS 1A 14 10 33

151 Theresa Zach Seymour HS 1A 9 10 33

152 Elizabeth Brown Poolville HS 1A 15 12 32

153 Alex Dutton Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 32

154 Yvette Montoya Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 32

155 Grace Cammack Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 11 31
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155 Grace Cammack Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 11 31

156 Kaitlin Lawson Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 31

157 Molly Flatt Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 30

158 Ben Verghese Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 29

159 Stluka, Sarah Shiner HS 1A 28 10 29

160 Garrett Gentry Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 29

161 Kendall Morales Buffalo HS 2A 14 9 29

162 Maggie Gaspar Gruver HS 1A 1 11 27

163 Cassidy Fly West Hardin HS 1A 23 9 27

164 Rebecca Garcia Plains HS 1A 5 12 27

165 Danielle Allison Sanger HS 3A 9 10 27

166 Laura Ortiz Llano HS 3A 25 12 26

167 Shelby Kamradt Llano HS 3A 25 11 26

168 Taylor Shelton Buffalo HS 2A 14 9 26

169 Caitlin Pruett Slidell HS 1A 14 10 26

170 Logan Kelley Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 25

171 Serena George Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 25

172 Eric Ramos Longview HS 5A 12 12 24

173 Necille Nunez Llano HS 3A 25 10 24

174 Noah Martin Moody HS 2A 15 10 23

175 Baylee Glover Llano HS 3A 25 10 23

176 Shelby Daniel Iowa Park HS 3A 5 11 22

177 Chris Shroff West Hardin HS 1A 23 9 22

178 Lauren Caves Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 21

179 Abigail Arnold Poolville HS 1A 15 11 21

180 Tiffany Marcontell West Hardin HS 1A 23 10 20
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180 Tiffany Marcontell West Hardin HS 1A 23 10 20

181 Christian Lewis West Hardin HS 1A 23 10 20

182 Katie Hunt West Hardin HS 1A 23 9 19

183 Clara Smith West Hardin HS 1A 23 9 19

184 PJ Pando Plains HS 1A 5 12 19

185 Kailyn Burnett West Hardin HS 1A 23 9 19

186 Heriberto Ramirez Sanger HS 3A 9 11 19

187 Bailey Johnson Llano HS 3A 25 10 17

188 Kayla Romero Longview HS 5A 12 11 17

189 Bree Martin West Hardin HS 1A 23 9 16

190 Maygan Williams West Hardin HS 1A 23 9 15

191 Kimbra Baker Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 14

192 Bethany Roberts Peaster HS 2A 9 11 11

193 Aspen Tribble Llano HS 3A 25 10 10

194 Elyse Berkhimer Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 10

195 Ahlaxnder Sterling Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 10

196 Sarah Owen Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 5

Literary Criticism - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Sarah Skelton Seymour HS 1A 9 12 62

2 Wyatt Ince Hico HS 1A 15 12 62

3 Egan, Rose Shiner HS 1A 28 12 59

4 Scout Flowers Hico HS 1A 15 9 59

5 Lydia Heinrichs Hico HS 1A 15 11 54

6 Juanita Segovia Hamlin HS 1A 9 10 53
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6 Juanita Segovia Hamlin HS 1A 9 10 53

7 Sarah Hughes West Hardin HS 1A 23 12 52

8 Madi Teal Gruver HS 1A 1 11 50

9 Layni Lesko Poolville HS 1A 15 12 48

10 Elizabeth Rainey Poolville HS 1A 15 12 48

11 Kelli McLaurin Hale Center HS 1A 3 9 45

12 Randall Dusang Shelbyville HS 1A 21 9 44

13 Emma Walker Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 44

14 Qeila Martinez Morton HS 1A 3 11 44

15 Berger, Meloni Shiner HS 1A 28 12 43

16 Laurel Smith Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 42

17 Hannah Skelton Seymour HS 1A 9 10 41

18 Cici Nava Morton HS 1A 3 9 41

19 Katie Dearing Plains HS 1A 5 12 40

20 MacKenzie Conn Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 39

21 Jordan Johnson Hale Center HS 1A 3 12 39

22 Elleigh Hall Seymour HS 1A 9 10 39

23 Zach Conley Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 39

24 Schroeder, Chase Shiner HS 1A 28 12 38

25 Jessica Wester Poolville HS 1A 15 12 38

26 Luke Ford Hale Center HS 1A 3 11 38

27 Hunter Hamrick Robert Lee 1A 12 9 37

28 Candice Norman Hamlin HS 1A 9 9 37

29 Vanessa Andazola Plains HS 1A 5 12 37

30 Brennyn Seagler Gruver HS 1A 1 9 37

31 Rachel Teal Gruver HS 1A 1 11 36
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31 Rachel Teal Gruver HS 1A 1 11 36

32 Richard, Sierra Shiner HS 1A 28 12 36

33 Hailey Arndt Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 36

34 Cristina Garcia Morton HS 1A 3 11 34

35 Braci Kamer Hamlin HS 1A 9 11 33

36 Morgan Barnes Slidell HS 1A 14 10 33

37 Theresa Zach Seymour HS 1A 9 10 33

38 Elizabeth Brown Poolville HS 1A 15 12 32

39 Alex Dutton Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 32

40 Kaitlin Lawson Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 31

41 Stluka, Sarah Shiner HS 1A 28 10 29

42 Maggie Gaspar Gruver HS 1A 1 11 27

43 Cassidy Fly West Hardin HS 1A 23 9 27

44 Rebecca Garcia Plains HS 1A 5 12 27

45 Caitlin Pruett Slidell HS 1A 14 10 26

46 Chris Shroff West Hardin HS 1A 23 9 22

47 Abigail Arnold Poolville HS 1A 15 11 21

48 Tiffany Marcontell West Hardin HS 1A 23 10 20

49 Christian Lewis West Hardin HS 1A 23 10 20

50 Katie Hunt West Hardin HS 1A 23 9 19

51 Clara Smith West Hardin HS 1A 23 9 19

52 PJ Pando Plains HS 1A 5 12 19

53 Kailyn Burnett West Hardin HS 1A 23 9 19

54 Bree Martin West Hardin HS 1A 23 9 16

55 Maygan Williams West Hardin HS 1A 23 9 15
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Literary Criticism - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Johnna Knight Winnsboro HS 2A 17 12 74

2 Alli Owen Holliday HS 2A 8 12 70

3 Victor Mendoza Eastland HS 2A 7 12 67

4 Ross Myers Holliday HS 2A 8 12 62

5 Olivia Carter Holliday HS 2A 8 9 61

6 Bethany White Peaster HS 2A 9 11 61

7 Haleigh Bacon Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 57

8 Janet Holland Bangs HS 2A 6 12 54

9 Ally Edgin Bangs HS 2A 6 12 54

10 Kenya Barrientos Poth H S 2A 28 12 54

11 Kelly McCafferty. Eastland HS 2A 7 12 53

12 Amelia Hubbard Bangs HS 2A 6 12 53

13 Mercedes Hinze Bangs HS 2A 6 11 53

14 Collin Williams Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 52

15 Dana Parsons Holliday HS 2A 8 10 49

16 Brantley Fleming Eastland HS 2A 7 12 48

17 Jessica Cline Sabine HS 2A 18 11 48

18 Jessica Day Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 48

19 Austin Conatser Bowie HS 2A 8 12 44

20 Amber Anderson Peaster HS 2A 9 10 43

21 Tonnie Reyes Poth H S 2A 28 12 42

22 Mikera Walker Bangs HS 2A 6 10 42

23 Troy Trinidad Teague HS 2A 14 12 42
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24 Audrey Nichols Winnsboro HS 2A 17 12 42

25 Paola Garcia Teague HS 2A 14 12 41

26 Craig Kilgore Poth H S 2A 28 12 39

27 Victoria Sicking Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 38

28 Haley Hackett Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 38

29 Ashley Morris Teague HS 2A 14 12 37

30 Alexis Vick Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 37

31 Thea Dixon Moody HS 2A 15 12 36

32 Erica Rios Buffalo HS 2A 14 11 36

33 Hunter Olson Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 34

34 Megan Arthur Sabine HS 2A 18 9 34

35 Summer Perkins Moody HS 2A 15 10 34

36 Yvette Montoya Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 32

37 Kendall Morales Buffalo HS 2A 14 9 29

38 Taylor Shelton Buffalo HS 2A 14 9 26

39 Logan Kelley Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 25

40 Noah Martin Moody HS 2A 15 10 23

41 Bethany Roberts Peaster HS 2A 9 11 11

Literary Criticism - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Phoebe Suy Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 73

2 Brooke Ridenour Argyle HS 3A 10 12 69

3 Lindsey Lotze Argyle HS 3A 10 11 67

4 Erika Abernathy Argyle HS 3A 10 12 63

5 Michaela Hancock Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 59
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5 Michaela Hancock Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 59

6 Victoria Craig Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 58

7 Kylie Holt Argyle HS 3A 10 12 58

8 Erin Donalson Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 58

9 Brianna Grimmett Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 11 56

10 Jordan Kearney Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 56

11 Emily Young Argyle HS 3A 10 10 56

12 Erin Szczechowski Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 55

13 Chris Longoria Lampasas HS 3A 8 12 54

14 Dakotah Kilday Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 52

15 Jacob Bayless Silsbee HS 3A 21 10 51

16 Wendy Cordova Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 51

17 Skyllar McDaniel Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 49

18 Courtney Blakeney Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 48

19 Audrey Cooper Sanger HS 3A 9 10 48

20 Velani Dibba Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 47

21 Dallas Young Sanger HS 3A 9 10 46

22 Ashley McKillop Paris HS 3A 13 12 45

23 Cydney Menzic Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 43

24 Alejandra Avila Silsbee HS 3A 21 11 43

25 Maddison Baggs Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 39

26 Thalia Ramirez Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 39

27 Alyssa Greer Paris HS 3A 13 12 34

28 Andrea Aviles-Ponce Lampasas HS 3A 8 10 33

29 Molly Flatt Groesbeck HS 3A 19 9 30

30 Danielle Allison Sanger HS 3A 9 10 27
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30 Danielle Allison Sanger HS 3A 9 10 27

31 Laura Ortiz Llano HS 3A 25 12 26

32 Shelby Kamradt Llano HS 3A 25 11 26

33 Necille Nunez Llano HS 3A 25 10 24

34 Baylee Glover Llano HS 3A 25 10 23

35 Shelby Daniel Iowa Park HS 3A 5 11 22

36 Lauren Caves Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 21

37 Heriberto Ramirez Sanger HS 3A 9 11 19

38 Bailey Johnson Llano HS 3A 25 10 17

39 Kimbra Baker Iowa Park HS 3A 5 12 14

40 Aspen Tribble Llano HS 3A 25 10 10

41 Elyse Berkhimer Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 10

42 Ahlaxnder Sterling Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 10

43 Sarah Owen Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 5

Literary Criticism - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Madison Millsap Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 90

2 Lenzie Winton Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 85

3 Katy O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 73

4 Will Horton Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 69

5 Alex Walker Texas HS 4A 14 12 69

6 Jamie Duong Waller HS 4A 17 12 67

7 Evan Meek Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 66

8 Carrolin Rodgers Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 65
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9 McKenzie Hohenberger Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 64

10 Madison Perkins Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 64

11 Celena Blake Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 62

12 Jessica Boyd Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 62

13 Kami Schmucker Dumas HS 4A 3 11 61

14 Aaron Williams Crosby HS 4A 19 12 56

15 Emma Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 10 55

16 Amy McBride Crosby HS 4A 19 12 54

17 Robert Cadotte Crosby HS 4A 19 12 54

18 Alayna Pope Dumas HS 4A 3 11 53

19 Daniel Croy Waller HS 4A 17 12 52

20 Bridgette Bowen Crosby HS 4A 19 12 51

21 Hagen Clevenger Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 50

22 Hannah Wells Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 49

23 Cortlandt Bursey-Reece Texas HS 4A 14 11 46

24 Lanae Hollingsworth Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 44

25 Niky McCaffety Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 43

26 Deirdre Smith Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 43

27 Victoria Prause Waller HS 4A 17 12 43

28 Heather Lanier Texas HS 4A 14 12 42

29 Chrissy Patterson Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 39

30 Jessie Chapman Texas HS 4A 14 10 38

31 Hannah Witcher Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 38

32 Parker Emerich Crosby HS 4A 19 9 37

33 Gabrielle Migoni Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 37
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34 Sam Corral Crosby HS 4A 19 12 36

35 Priscilla Glenn Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 35

36 Rachel Dixon Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 34

37 Paxton Venable Texas HS 4A 14 10 34

38 Grace Cammack Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 11 31

39 Ben Verghese Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 29

40 Garrett Gentry Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 29

41 Serena George Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 12 25



12/13/12 Virtual Tabulator

19/19app2.v irtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

Literary Criticism - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Carson Owens Longview HS 5A 12 10 79

2 JD McClanahan Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 73

3 Sarah Miles Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 73

4 Chris Mendez San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 64

5 Nick Pierce Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 61

6 Miquela Farley San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 51

7 Arianna Berry Longview HS 5A 12 12 51

8 Jeff Moseley Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 50

9 Brooks Lockard Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 49

10 Robert Parker Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 49

11 Veronica Hardy Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 46

12 Hadley Holland San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 45

13 Brandon Eckert Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 45

14 Jessica Hines San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 42

15 Eric Ramos Longview HS 5A 12 12 24

16 Kayla Romero Longview HS 5A 12 11 17


